Crestron Zūm™
Technical Brochure
Featuring ASHRAE 90.1-2013, IECC 2015,
and Title 24 - 2015- compliant solutions
Crestron Electronics, Inc. | Commercial Lighting Solutions
Table of Contents | 1
Crestron creates world-class commercial lighting control solutions that utilize leading-edge technology
for scalable, reliable lighting control. Featuring simplified specification, installation, and setup, Crestron

*9.4.1.1.g permits automatic partial OFF such that lighting can be automatically reduced by at least 50% ("night light" mode)
Full off is also acceptable.
46 | Ordering Guide Ordering Guide | 47
Ordering Guide
Zūm Mesh In-Room Devices
Zūm Keypads (Battery Powered)
ZUMMESH-KP10ABATT-X-S* 1-Button Battery-Powered Keypad
Available in White, Black, Almond, Red, Grey
ZUMMESH-KP10BBATT-X-S* 4-Button Battery-Powered Keypad
Available in White, Black, Almond, Red, Grey
ZUMMESH-KP10CBATT-X-S* 6-Button Battery-Powered Keypad
Available in White, Black, Almond, Red, Grey
ZUMMESH-KP10DBATT-X-S* 6-Button Battery-Powered Keypad with 1HR Sensor Override
Available in White, Black, Almond, Red, Grey
Zūm Keypads (AC Powered)
ZUMMESH-KP10A-X-S* 1-Button AC-Powered Keypad
Available in White, Black, Almond, Red, Grey
ZUMMESH-KP10B-X-S* 4-Button AC-Powered Keypad, White
Available in White, Black, Almond, Red, Grey
Zūm Sensors
ZUMMESH-OL-PHOTOCELL-BATT Battery-powered Open Loop Daylight Sensor
ZUMMESH-PIR-OCCUPANCY-BATT Battery-powered PIR Occupancy Sensor (AUTO-ON, AUTO-OFF)
ZUMMESH-PIR-VACANCY-BATT Battery-powered PIR Vacancy Sensor (MANUAL-ON, AUTO-OFF)
ZUMMESH-PART Zūm Partition Sensor
ZUMMESH-JBOX-SIM Zūm J-Box Motion Sensor Integration Module
Zūm Junction Box Zone Controllers
ZUMMESH-JBOX-5A-LV Junction Box Zone Controller, 0-10V Dimming, 5A
ZUMMESH-JBOX-16A-LV Junction Box Zone Controller, 0-10V Dimming, 16A
ZUMMESH-JBOX-20A-SW Junction Box Zone Controller, Switching, 16A
ZUMMESH-JBOX-20A-PLUG Junction Box Zone Controller, Plug Load, 20A
ZUMMESH-EXP-16A-DIMU Crestron Zūm Expander DIMU Solution
Zūm Mesh In-Room Devices
Zūm Wall-Box Zone Controllers
ZUMMESH-5A-SW-X-S* Wall-Box Switch, 5A or Wall-Box 0-10V Dimmer, 5A
Available in White, Black, Almond, Red, Grey